Transaction Search - Company

BMO, 07/01/2022 to 09/30/2022

Company Unit - T&E EXEC

Mapped Cards

Mark Wold

Posting Date Supplier
08/18/2022 The Banff Centre - Box
08/29/2022 Air Can 00144229429821
08/29/2022 Air Can 00142156511743
08/29/2022 Air Can 00144229531827
08/29/2022 Air Can 00144229531828
08/29/2022 Air Can 00142156620531
09/01/2022 Renaissance Vancouver
09/02/2022 Honens International P
09/26/2022 Calgary Airport-Online
09/27/2022 Sq D Taxi
09/28/2022 Darvish Restaurant
09/29/2022 Courtyard By Marriott
09/29/2022 Beck Taxi
09/29/2022 Konjiki Ramen Downtown
09/30/2022 Courtyard By Marriott
09/30/2022 Donatello Restaurant

Debit Total CAD
Credit Total CAD
Total CAD

Business Meetings

Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Business Meetings

Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees

Amount
325.5
294
857.36
11.03
22.05
415.01
609.83
362
107.06
78
48.79
38.99
15.64
33.22
38.72
61.27
2,728.37
0
2,728.37



