Transaction Search - Company

BMO, 07/01/2022 to 09/30/2022

Company Unit - T&E EXEC

Mapped Cards

Mark Wold

Posting Date	Supplier		Amount
08/18/2022	The Banff Centre - Box	Business Meetings	325.5
08/29/2022	Air Can 00144229429821	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	29.4
08/29/2022	Air Can 00142156511743	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	857.36
08/29/2022	Air Can 00144229531827	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	11.03
08/29/2022	Air Can 00144229531828	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	22.05
08/29/2022	Air Can 00142156620531	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	415.01
09/01/2022	Renaissance Vancouver	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	609.83
09/02/2022	Honens International P	Business Meetings	362
09/26/2022	Calgary Airport-Online	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	107.06
09/27/2022	Sq D Taxi	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	78
09/28/2022	Darvish Restaurant	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	48.79
09/29/2022	Courtyard By Marriott	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	38.99
09/29/2022	Beck Taxi	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	15.64
09/29/2022	Konjiki Ramen Downtown	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	33.22
09/30/2022	Courtyard By Marriott	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	38.72
09/30/2022	Donatello Restaurant	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	61.27
	Debit Total CAD		2,728.37
	Credit Total CAD		0
	Total CAD		2,728.37